
Starting bank: $2,500.00

Maximum bet: $1,000.00 Results as at:

 Bank

Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection Systems 3.00% $ Result WIN Place $ Units $2,500

Day 1 1 1 Sun 04-Jan-09  3:35pm Cranbourne      5 2 Sadalbari           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 1 6.70 2.00 427.50 17.10 $2,928

2 2 Sun 04-Jan-09  4:48pm Cranbourne      7 4 Royal Rush          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 88.00 -             -88.00 -3.00 $2,840

3 3 Sun 04-Jan-09  4:48pm Cranbourne      7 5 Spinski             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 86.00 -             -86.00 -3.00 $2,754

Day 2 4 4 Wed 07-Jan-09  4:02pm Randwick        5 5 Cross Section       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 83.00 1 8.50 2.10 622.50 22.50 $3,376

Day 3 5 5 Fri 09-Jan-09  3:27pm Canberra        5 6 Be Mine Tonight     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 102.00 2       1.40 -102.00 -3.00 $3,274

6 6 Fri 09-Jan-09  9:45pm Moonee Valley   7 9 Little Boy Blue     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 99.00 1 10.50 3.10 940.50 28.50 $4,215

Day 4 7 7 Sat 10-Jan-09  4:43pm Ascot           7 7 Proart              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 127.00 1 3.40 1.70 304.80 7.20 $4,519

8 8 Sat 10-Jan-09  5:03pm Rosehill        8 7 Triple Down         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 136.00 2       1.60 -136.00 -3.00 $4,383

9 9 Sat 10-Jan-09  5:03pm Rosehill        8 8 Druid               pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 132.00 1 7.00 1.70 792.00 18.00 $5,175

Day 5 10 10 Sat 17-Jan-09  3:50pm Rosehill        5 8 Gold Trail          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 156.00 1 5.20 1.70 655.20 12.60 $5,831

Day 6 11 11 Fri 23-Jan-09  4:45pm Canberra        6 5 Tough Habit         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 175.00 1 14.00 2.30 2275.00 39.00 $8,106

12 12 Fri 23-Jan-09 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 8 Penina              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 244.00 4             -244.00 -3.00 $7,862

Day 7 13 13 Sat 24-Jan-09  4:07pm Ascot           6 3 Shajezar            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 236.00 1 3.80 1.50 660.80 8.40 $8,522

14 14 Sat 24-Jan-09  4:25pm Randwick        6 8 Buzzy Henry         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 256.00 1 4.20 1.60 819.20 9.60 $9,342

15 15 Sat 24-Jan-09  4:55pm Eagle Farm      8 2 Kneel And Raise     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 281.00 1 5.10 1.90 1152.10 12.30 $10,494

Day 8 16 16 Sun 25-Jan-09  3:40pm Ballarat        6 10 Genuine Edge        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 315.00 1 3.30 1.30 724.50 6.90 $11,218

Day 9 17 17 Sat 31-Jan-09  4:05pm Flemington      8 9 Ab Almalik          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 337.00 1 6.40 1.80 1819.80 16.20 $13,038

18 18 Sat 31-Jan-09  5:40pm Rosehill        8 5 Clothing            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 392.00 -             -392.00 -3.00 $12,646

Day 10 19 19 Fri 06-Feb-09  2:18pm Canberra        3 2 River Ronald        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 380.00 1 7.40 1.60 2432.00 19.20 $15,078

Day 11 20 20 Sat 07-Feb-09  3:10pm Rosehill        2 2 Beaucoup            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 453.00 1 4.10 1.50 1404.30 9.30 $16,482

21 21 Sat 07-Feb-09  4:18pm Doomben         7 2 Satsang             pg-es 3.00% 495.00 -             -495.00 -3.00 $15,987

22 22 Sat 07-Feb-09  4:18pm Doomben         7 3 Dance Girl Dance    pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 480.00 1 4.80 1.70 1824.00 11.40 $17,811

23 23 Sat 07-Feb-09 12:58pm Doomben         2 6 Malela              pg-es 3.00% 535.00 3       1.50 -535.00 -3.00 $17,276

Day 12 24 24 Sat 14-Feb-09 12:58pm Ascot           2 2 Broome Time         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 519.00 2       1.50 -519.00 -3.00 $16,757

25 25 Sat 14-Feb-09 12:58pm Ascot           2 7 Mission Control     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 503.00 1 10.30 1.70 4677.90 27.90 $21,435

Day 13 26 26 Thu 19-Feb-09  4:39pm Ballarat        7 4 Kingsford           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 644.00 1 5.20 1.80 2704.80 12.60 $24,140

Day 14 27 27 Sat 21-Feb-09  4:15pm Ascot           6 5 Found And Kept      pg-es 3.00% 725.00 2       1.80 -725.00 -3.00 $23,415

Day 15 28 28 Sun 22-Feb-09  3:30pm Canberra        6 10 Freetoair           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 703.00 1 4.80 1.90 2671.40 11.40 $26,086

29 29 Sun 22-Feb-09  4:44pm Canberra        8 3 Lucetius            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 783.00 1 6.30 2.20 4149.90 15.90 $30,236

Day 16 30 30 Wed 25-Feb-09  4:41pm Warwick Farm    6 2 Handsome Stash      pg-es 3.00% 908.00 2       1.70 -908.00 -3.00 $29,328

31 31 Wed 25-Feb-09  4:41pm Warwick Farm    6 7 Rocket Rod          pg-es 3.00% 880.00 1 3.40 1.70 2112.00 7.20 $31,440

Day 17 32 32 Sat 28-Feb-09  1:10pm Rosehill        2 5 Unordered           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 944.00 -             -944.00 -3.00 $30,496

33 33 Sat 28-Feb-09 12:15pm Caulfield       1 3 Fifth Avenue Lady   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 915.00 1 2.70 1.20 1555.50 5.10 $32,052

34 34 Sat 28-Feb-09 12:20pm Eagle Farm      1 4 Tipsy Piggy         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 962.00 1 1.60 1.20 577.20 1.80 $32,629

35 35 Sat 28-Feb-09 12:30pm Morphettville   1 9 Showusyourcugats    pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 979.00 1 9.80 2.20 8615.20 26.40 $41,244

Day 18 36 36 Fri 13-Mar-09  4:40pm Ballarat        7 8 One More Carat      pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 7.00 1.70 6000.00 18.00 $47,244

Day 19 37 37 Fri 20-Mar-09  4:40pm Ballarat        7 9 Pity The Fool       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.70 -1000.00 -3.00 $46,244

38 38 Fri 20-Mar-09  9:45pm Moonee Valley   7 3 Cameo Minx          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.70 1.40 1700.00 5.10 $47,944

Day 20 39 39 Sat 21-Mar-09 12:50pm Morphettville   1 7 Lars Boy            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 8.60 2.40 7600.00 22.80 $55,544

Day 21 40 40 Fri 27-Mar-09  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 8 Lady Rock           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $54,544

Day 22 41 41 Sat 28-Mar-09 12:10pm Rosehill        1 3 Schibello           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $53,544

Day 23 42 42 Sun 19-Apr-09  4:49pm Cranbourne      8 7 Beynac              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $52,544

Day 24 43 43 Thu 23-Apr-09  4:40pm Ballarat        8 1 Monsieur Oloroso    pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.30 1.30 1300.00 3.90 $53,844

Day 25 44 44 Fri 01-May-09  3:55pm Ballarat        7 10 Flower Power        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 7.00 1.80 6000.00 18.00 $59,844

Day 26 45 45 Sat 02-May-09 12:45pm Caulfield       2 5 Bashful Girl        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.40 -1000.00 -3.00 $58,844

PG ES+ and PG TM5D+ Profit withdrawn: $248,273

Wed, 02-May-2012
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Day 27 46 46 Sun 17-May-09  2:37pm Cranbourne      5 4 Cip Cip Hooray      pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 15.50 3.10 14500.00 43.50 $73,344

Day 28 47 47 Sat 23-May-09  1:05pm Caulfield       3 3 Bashful Girl        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.00 1.50 2000.00 6.00 $75,344

48 48 Sat 23-May-09  2:00pm Belmont Park    4 2 Hawkeye Mort        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 6.90 1.70 5900.00 17.70 $81,244

Day 29 49 49 Sat 20-Jun-09  3:05pm Morphettville   6 4 E'Minor             pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       2.10 -1000.00 -3.00 $80,244

Day 30 50 50 Sun 12-Jul-09  4:22pm Canberra        7 5 Quichang            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.90 -1000.00 -3.00 $79,244

Day 31 51 51 Sat 18-Jul-09  1:55pm Morphettville   4 2 Brinkley Belle      pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.20 1.50 3200.00 9.60 $82,444

Day 32 52 52 Sat 25-Jul-09  1:05pm Belmont Park    2 5 Last Curtain        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 8.90 2.90 7900.00 23.70 $90,344

53 53 Sat 25-Jul-09  2:17pm Belmont Park    4 2 Golden Heart        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.40 1.70 3400.00 10.20 $93,744

54 54 Sat 25-Jul-09  4:40pm Belmont Park    8 10 Lunar Module        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.60 1.90 3600.00 10.80 $97,344

55 55 Sat 25-Jul-09 12:15pm Doomben         1 2 Armstrong Jones     pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 14.50 3.10 13500.00 40.50 $110,844

Day 33 56 56 Sat 01-Aug-09  2:35pm Caulfield       5 7 Red Buttons         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.60 1.60 2600.00 7.80 $113,444

57 57 Sat 01-Aug-09  4:05pm Doomben         7 6 Heart Of The Citi   pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $112,444

58 58 Sat 01-Aug-09  4:34pm Caulfield       8 3 Monsieur Feraud     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 8.30 2.70 7300.00 21.90 $119,744

Day 34 59 59 Fri 07-Aug-09  2:25pm Canberra        4 2 Romanesco           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.80 1.20 1800.00 5.40 $121,544

60 60 Fri 07-Aug-09  3:00pm Canberra        5 4 Jewel Academy       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $120,544

Day 35 61 61 Sat 08-Aug-09  4:20pm Randwick        7 3 Inspired Choice     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $119,544

Day 36 62 62 Fri 21-Aug-09  4:15pm Canberra        7 3 Sateen              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.20 -1000.00 -3.00 $118,544

Day 37 63 63 Sat 22-Aug-09  2:30pm Belmont Park    4 4 Dare To Be Grey     pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $117,544

64 64 Sat 22-Aug-09  3:10pm Belmont Park    5 4 Mr Nicoffski        pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       2.00 -1000.00 -3.00 $116,544

Day 38 65 65 Sat 29-Aug-09  2:21pm Doomben         4 3 Fab Fevola          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.40 1.60 2400.00 7.20 $118,944

66 66 Sat 29-Aug-09  3:50pm Belmont Park    6 2 Game Park           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       2.40 -1000.00 -3.00 $117,944

67 67 Sat 29-Aug-09  3:50pm Belmont Park    6 3 Tudor Lad           pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 1.70 1.04 700.00 2.10 $118,644

Day 39 68 68 Fri 04-Sep-09  3:05pm Canberra        5 4 Absolutely Me       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       2.00 -1000.00 -3.00 $117,644

Day 40 69 69 Sat 05-Sep-09  4:10pm Belmont Park    7 3 Late Night Flight   pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.40 1.30 1400.00 4.20 $119,044

Day 41 70 70 Sat 12-Sep-09  1:20pm Eagle Farm      2 2 Heart Of The Citi   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.70 1.40 1700.00 5.10 $120,744

Day 42 71 71 Thu 17-Sep-09  3:40pm Seymour         6 6 Thirty Seven Megs   pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 4             -1000.00 -3.00 $119,744

Day 43 72 72 Sat 19-Sep-09  2:40pm Eagle Farm      4 6 Outer Pole          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.50 1.50 2500.00 7.50 $122,244

73 73 Sat 19-Sep-09  3:50pm Morphettville   7 6 Red First           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.50 1.70 3500.00 10.50 $125,744

Day 44 74 74 Sat 26-Sep-09  4:10pm Belmont Park    6 5 Vain Strike         pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.50 -1000.00 -3.00 $124,744

75 75 Sat 26-Sep-09  5:20pm Belmont Park    8 4 Shock Value         pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.30 1.20 1300.00 3.90 $126,044

Day 45 76 76 Sat 03-Oct-09  5:27pm Belmont Park    8 1 Grey Monarch        pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 3       2.00 -1000.00 -3.00 $125,044

Day 46 77 77 Sat 10-Oct-09  3:30pm Eagle Farm      6 6 Heart Of The Citi   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 6.70 1.80 5700.00 17.10 $130,744

78 78 Sat 10-Oct-09  3:38pm Belmont Park    6 3 Colour Correct      pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 1.80 1.30 800.00 2.40 $131,544

Day 47 79 79 Sat 17-Oct-09  2:10pm Eagle Farm      4 8 Malela              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $130,544

Day 48 80 80 Sat 24-Oct-09  1:55pm Doomben         4 3 Loves A Challenge   pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $129,544

Day 49 81 81 Sat 07-Nov-09  1:40pm Doomben         3 5 Seesawing           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.10 1.50 2100.00 6.30 $131,644

Day 50 82 82 Sat 14-Nov-09  1:40pm Eagle Farm      3 6 Lucky Toss          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 2       2.40 -1000.00 -3.00 $130,644

Day 51 83 83 Fri 20-Nov-09  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 4 Allapattah          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 9.10 2.50 8100.00 24.30 $138,744

Day 52 84 84 Sat 21-Nov-09  5:00pm Rosehill        7 4 Jersey Lily         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 10.10 3.10 9100.00 27.30 $147,844

85 85 Sat 21-Nov-09  5:00pm Rosehill        7 10 Logan's Choice      pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $146,844

Day 53 86 86 Sat 28-Nov-09  1:10pm Randwick        1 5 Purrpurrlena        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $145,844

87 87 Sat 28-Nov-09  2:30pm Morphettville   4 8 French Secret       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.60 1.40 1600.00 4.80 $147,444

88 88 Sat 28-Nov-09  2:50pm Moonee Valley   4 2 Belscenica          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 22.50 4.20 21500.00 64.50 $168,944

Day 54 89 89 Sat 05-Dec-09  1:35pm Doomben         3 2 Seesawing           pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.00 1.60 3000.00 9.00 $171,944

90 90 Sat 05-Dec-09  3:05pm Rosehill        4 4 Jersey Lily         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       2.00 -1000.00 -3.00 $170,944

Page 2 of 7; Printed 4:03 PM: 2/05/2012 ; 3. PG-ES+ and PG-TM5D+ of PG-ESTM.xlsx



Starting bank: $2,500.00

Maximum bet: $1,000.00 Results as at:

 Bank

Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection Systems 3.00% $ Result WIN Place $ Units $2,500

PG ES+ and PG TM5D+ Profit withdrawn: $248,273

Wed, 02-May-2012

 

91 91 Sat 05-Dec-09  4:20pm Ascot           7 7 Casanova Jack       pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $169,944

Day 55 92 92 Sat 12-Dec-09  1:50pm Rosehill        2 2 Strategic Impact    pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $168,944

93 93 Sat 12-Dec-09  2:50pm Flemington      4 8 Sadalbari           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 9.30 2.40 8300.00 24.90 $177,244

94 94 Sat 12-Dec-09  5:30pm Flemington      8 8 Airways             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 4             -1000.00 -3.00 $176,244

Day 56 95 95 Sun 13-Dec-09  3:37pm Ballarat        8 6 Flying Elle         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.50 -1000.00 -3.00 $175,244

Day 57 96 96 Fri 18-Dec-09 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 2 Roof Raiser         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $174,244

Day 58 97 97 Sat 19-Dec-09  3:07pm Ascot           4 5 Greatwall Of China  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $173,244

98 98 Sat 19-Dec-09  3:35pm Doomben         6 5 Gag Order           pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.40 -1000.00 -3.00 $172,244

99 99 Sat 19-Dec-09  5:25pm Flemington      8 4 Scenica             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.90 1.50 1900.00 5.70 $174,144

Day 59 100 100 Sat 26-Dec-09  1:55pm Ascot           3 5 Almighty Runner     both 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.00 1.40 1000.00 3.00 $175,144

101 101 Sat 26-Dec-09  5:07pm Ascot           8 7 Pete The Profiler   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.50 -1000.00 -3.00 $174,144

$174,144

Profit/Loss for the year $171,644

Starting bank: $2,500

Day 60 1 102 Sat 02-Jan-10  1:50pm Rosehill        2 3 Pinwheel            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 1 1.60 1.20 45.00 1.80 $2,545

2 103 Sat 02-Jan-10  1:50pm Rosehill        2 5 Gangitano           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 77.00 2       2.30 -77.00 -3.00 $2,468

Day 61 3 104 Wed 06-Jan-10  3:40pm Randwick        4 2 La Belle Chataigne  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 1 4.00 1.70 225.00 9.00 $2,693

Day 62 4 105 Sat 16-Jan-10  1:35pm Eagle Farm      3 8 Showciti            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 81.00 2       2.50 -81.00 -3.00 $2,612

Day 63 5 106 Wed 20-Jan-10  3:02pm Randwick        3 3 Dancing Doll        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 79.00 -             -79.00 -3.00 $2,533

Day 64 6 107 Sat 23-Jan-10  2:30pm Rosehill        3 2 Visa Lisa           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 76.00 -             -76.00 -3.00 $2,457

7 108 Sat 23-Jan-10  3:45pm Ascot           5 3 Golden Heart        pg-es 3.00% 74.00 1 1.50 1.10 37.00 1.50 $2,494

Day 65 8 109 Sun 24-Jan-10  4:12pm Ballarat        6 5 Watto'S Racer       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 1 5.30 1.80 322.50 12.90 $2,817

Day 66 9 110 Sat 30-Jan-10  2:17pm Doomben         4 2 Frozone             both 3.00% 85.00 2       1.30 -85.00 -3.00 $2,732

Day 67 10 111 Fri 19-Feb-10  7:45pm Moonee Valley   3 4 Money Rocks         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 82.00 1 3.40 1.30 196.80 7.20 $2,928

11 112 Fri 19-Feb-10 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 3 Chouxmaani          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 88.00 1 2.10 1.04 96.80 3.30 $3,025

Day 68 12 113 Sat 20-Feb-10  4:57pm Ascot           8 4 Destino             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 91.00 -             -91.00 -3.00 $2,934

Day 69 13 114 Sun 21-Feb-10  4:08pm Canberra        6 9 Truancy             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 89.00 -             -89.00 -3.00 $2,845

14 115 Sun 21-Feb-10  4:08pm Canberra        6 10 All Black Miss      pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 86.00 1 4.70 2.00 318.20 11.10 $3,163

Day 70 15 116 Fri 26-Feb-10  3:02pm Randwick        4 2 Miss Alberta        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 95.00 1 3.50 1.60 237.50 7.50 $3,401

Day 71 16 117 Sat 27-Feb-10  2:40pm Ascot           4 2 Big Ted             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 103.00 1 3.30 1.40 236.90 6.90 $3,638

17 118 Sat 27-Feb-10  3:15pm Ascot           5 10 Impatient Times     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 110.00 1 2.00 1.20 110.00 3.00 $3,748

Day 72 18 119 Sat 06-Mar-10  1:35pm Warwick Farm    2 5 Dorf Command        pg-es 3.00% 113.00 1 9.20 3.10 926.60 24.60 $4,674

Day 73 19 120 Thu 18-Mar-10  3:35pm Randwick        4 7 Legsman             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 141.00 1 4.00 1.40 423.00 9.00 $5,097

Day 74 20 121 Wed 14-Apr-10  4:32pm Sandown         7 5 Tahnee Topaz        pg-es 3.00% 153.00 -             -153.00 -3.00 $4,944

Day 75 21 122 Sat 17-Apr-10  1:50pm Ascot           3 5 Wolfe Dreams        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 149.00 2       2.10 -149.00 -3.00 $4,795

Day 76 22 123 Thu 22-Apr-10  3:10pm Ballarat        5 7 Sharada             pg-es 3.00% 144.00 1 2.40 1.40 201.60 4.20 $4,997

Day 77 23 124 Sat 08-May-10  4:05pm Belmont Park    6 6 Estiarte            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 150.00 -             -150.00 -3.00 $4,847

Day 78 24 125 Wed 12-May-10  4:00pm Randwick        6 9 Freudian            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 146.00 -             -146.00 -3.00 $4,701

Day 79 25 126 Fri 14-May-10  4:15pm Canberra        8 4 Chosen Time         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 142.00 1 4.80 1.70 539.60 11.40 $5,241

Day 80 26 127 Sat 05-Jun-10  2:14pm Belmont Park    4 6 Challis             pg-es 3.00% 158.00 3       2.10 -158.00 -3.00 $5,083

Day 81 27 128 Sat 19-Jun-10  3:20pm Sandown         6 3 El Mandon           pg-es 3.00% 153.00 -             -153.00 -3.00 $4,930

Day 82 28 129 Fri 02-Jul-10  4:14pm Geelong         9 3 Zupatwo             pg-es 3.00% 148.00 -             -148.00 -3.00 $4,782

Day 83 29 130 Sun 11-Jul-10  2:05pm Canberra        3 3 Jiff                pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 144.00 1 4.50 1.70 504.00 10.50 $5,286

30 131 Sun 11-Jul-10  2:05pm Canberra        3 8 Freetoair           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 159.00 -             -159.00 -3.00 $5,127

Day 84 31 132 Wed 14-Jul-10  4:10pm Warwick Farm    7 6 Whitehousewhispers  pg-es 3.00% 154.00 1 10.60 3.00 1478.40 28.80 $6,605
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Day 85 32 133 Wed 04-Aug-10  3:29pm Sandown         6 4 Beowolf             pg-es 3.00% 199.00 -             -199.00 -3.00 $6,406

Day 86 33 134 Fri 06-Aug-10  2:35pm Canberra        5 5 Champagne Express   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 193.00 1 7.30 2.70 1215.90 18.90 $7,622

Day 87 34 135 Fri 20-Aug-10  2:00pm Canberra        3 2 Need To Show        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 229.00 1 2.70 1.60 389.30 5.10 $8,011

35 136 Fri 20-Aug-10  3:10pm Canberra        5 7 Champagne Express   pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 241.00 -             -241.00 -3.00 $7,770

Day 88 36 137 Fri 27-Aug-10  3:35pm Geelong         7 8 Sweet Hussy         pg-es 3.00% 234.00 1 4.00 1.60 702.00 9.00 $8,472

Day 89 37 138 Fri 03-Sep-10  3:45pm Canberra        6 7 Turbo Hemi          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 255.00 -             -255.00 -3.00 $8,217

Day 90 38 139 Fri 10-Sep-10  4:10pm Geelong         9 8 Finishing Card      pg-es 3.00% 247.00 1 6.80 2.30 1432.60 17.40 $9,650

Day 91 39 140 Sat 11-Sep-10  2:45pm Belmont Park    4 3 Avante              pg-es 3.00% 290.00 -             -290.00 -3.00 $9,360

40 141 Sat 11-Sep-10  4:30pm Doomben         7 5 Alberton Park       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 281.00 3       1.60 -281.00 -3.00 $9,079

41 142 Sat 11-Sep-10 12:55pm Rosehill        1 4 Military Blonde     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 273.00 -             -273.00 -3.00 $8,806

Day 92 42 143 Fri 17-Sep-10  5:20pm Canberra        8 2 Our Barney          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 265.00 1 1.70 1.30 185.50 2.10 $8,991

Day 93 43 144 Sat 25-Sep-10 12:55pm Doomben         1 4 Mr Shadow Boxer     pg-es 3.00% 270.00 -             -270.00 -3.00 $8,721

Day 94 44 145 Fri 01-Oct-10  5:20pm Canberra        8 2 Allbeit             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 262.00 1 3.20 1.70 576.40 6.60 $9,298

45 146 Fri 01-Oct-10  5:20pm Canberra        8 3 Bee Stinger         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 279.00 3       1.90 -279.00 -3.00 $9,019

Day 95 46 147 Sat 09-Oct-10  1:00pm Morphettville   2 6 Lindera             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 271.00 1 11.50 2.90 2845.50 31.50 $11,864

47 148 Sat 09-Oct-10  3:00pm Rosehill        4 10 Ofcourseican        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 356.00 1 4.30 1.90 1174.80 9.90 $13,039

Day 96 48 149 Sat 30-Oct-10  1:32pm Ascot           2 4 Burin               pg-es 3.00% 392.00 4             -392.00 -3.00 $12,647

49 150 Sat 30-Oct-10  1:42pm Rosehill        3 2 Scarf               pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 380.00 2       1.50 -380.00 -3.00 $12,267

50 151 Sat 30-Oct-10  5:30pm Ascot           8 1 Delta Bay           pg-es 3.00% 369.00 4             -369.00 -3.00 $11,898

Day 97 51 152 Sat 06-Nov-10 12:35pm Flemington      3 3 Red Colossus        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 357.00 2       1.10 -357.00 -3.00 $11,541

Day 98 52 153 Fri 12-Nov-10 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 4 Sky Journey         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 347.00 -             -347.00 -3.00 $11,194

Day 99 53 154 Sat 20-Nov-10  3:00pm Rosehill        4 4 Title               pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 336.00 1 1.90 1.20 302.40 2.70 $11,496

54 155 Sat 20-Nov-10  4:40pm Moonee Valley   7 5 Tio Rossa           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 345.00 1 4.10 1.70 1069.50 9.30 $12,566

55 156 Sat 20-Nov-10 11:48am Ascot           1 6 Ranger              pg-es 3.00% 377.00 1 1.50 1.04 188.50 1.50 $12,754

Day 100 56 157 Sat 27-Nov-10  1:40pm Randwick        2 3 Ladys Angel         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 383.00 3       1.04 -383.00 -3.00 $12,371

57 158 Sat 27-Nov-10  3:40pm Randwick        5 9 Foxstar             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 372.00 1 2.40 1.20 520.80 4.20 $12,892

58 159 Sat 27-Nov-10  5:00pm Morphettville   8 2 Excellerant         pg-es 3.00% 387.00 -             -387.00 -3.00 $12,505

Day 101 59 160 Sat 04-Dec-10  1:35pm Caulfield       2 5 The Big Steel       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 376.00 -             -376.00 -3.00 $12,129

Day 102 60 161 Wed 08-Dec-10  1:50pm Rosehill        2 2 Crunches            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 364.00 3       2.00 -364.00 -3.00 $11,765

61 162 Wed 08-Dec-10  1:50pm Rosehill        2 10 Divya               pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 353.00 1 4.50 1.70 1235.50 10.50 $13,001

62 163 Wed 08-Dec-10  5:00pm Rosehill        7 5 So So Sure          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 391.00 1 2.30 1.40 508.30 3.90 $13,509

63 164 Wed 08-Dec-10  5:00pm Rosehill        7 6 Key West            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 406.00 -             -406.00 -3.00 $13,103

Day 103 64 165 Fri 10-Dec-10 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 9 Sophie'S Spirit     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 394.00 1 2.60 1.20 630.40 4.80 $13,733

Day 104 65 166 Sat 11-Dec-10  3:05pm Morphettville   5 6 Adoptme Two         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 412.00 4             -412.00 -3.00 $13,321

Day 105 66 167 Sat 18-Dec-10  3:05pm Ascot           4 10 Dempsey             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 400.00 3       1.90 -400.00 -3.00 $12,921

67 168 Sat 18-Dec-10 12:45pm Flemington      1 4 Lucky Eighty Eight  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 388.00 1 2.30 1.30 504.40 3.90 $13,426

$13,426

Profit/Loss for the year $10,926

Starting bank: $2,500

Day 106 1 169 Sat 08-Jan-11  3:05pm Ascot           4 6 Philby              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 1 3.40 1.50 180.00 7.20 $2,680

2 170 Sat 08-Jan-11  4:57pm Ascot           7 6 Frenchman           pg-es 3.00% 81.00 1 6.40 1.70 437.40 16.20 $3,117

Day 107 3 171 Sat 15-Jan-11 12:20pm Gold Coast      2 6 Gai's Choice        pg-es 3.00% 94.00 1 6.10 1.90 479.40 15.30 $3,597

Day 108 4 172 Fri 21-Jan-11  5:27pm Canberra        8 5 Well Marked         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 108.00 2       1.70 -108.00 -3.00 $3,489

Day 109 5 173 Sat 22-Jan-11  1:50pm Rosehill        2 5 Somepin Anypin      pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 105.00 1 3.70 1.30 283.50 8.10 $3,772

6 174 Sat 22-Jan-11  4:30pm Morphettville   7 1 Candle              pg-es 3.00% 114.00 1 4.40 1.80 387.60 10.20 $4,160
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7 175 Sat 22-Jan-11  4:30pm Morphettville   7 3 Kaleske             pg-es 3.00% 125.00 2       1.10 -125.00 -3.00 $4,035

8 176 Sat 22-Jan-11  5:10pm Rosehill        7 7 Outstandingly       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 122.00 4             -122.00 -3.00 $3,913

Day 110 9 177 Sat 29-Jan-11  5:08pm Morphettville   8 3 Outlandish Lad      pg-es 3.00% 118.00 3       1.70 -118.00 -3.00 $3,795

Day 111 10 178 Sat 05-Feb-11  1:37pm Doomben         3 7 Rokatoko            pg-es 3.00% 114.00 2       1.20 -114.00 -3.00 $3,681

11 179 Sat 05-Feb-11  5:46pm Rosehill        8 8 Honest Lies         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 111.00 1 3.20 1.50 244.20 6.60 $3,925

Day 112 12 180 Fri 11-Feb-11  5:00pm Canberra        6 2 Beyond Expectation  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 118.00 2       3.20 -118.00 -3.00 $3,807

Day 113 13 181 Sat 12-Feb-11  2:50pm Morphettville   5 1 Candle              pg-es 3.00% 115.00 3       1.20 -115.00 -3.00 $3,692

Day 114 14 182 Fri 04-Mar-11  7:15pm Moonee Valley   2 5 Valuabelle          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 111.00 1 5.00 1.80 444.00 12.00 $4,136

Day 115 15 183 Sat 05-Mar-11 12:05pm Eagle Farm      1 3 Racing Heart        pg-es 3.00% 125.00 1 4.00 1.70 375.00 9.00 $4,511

Day 116 16 184 Wed 09-Mar-11  4:40pm Sandown         6 8 Testa My Patience   pg-es 3.00% 136.00 1 1.90 1.10 122.40 2.70 $4,634

Day 117 17 185 Sat 12-Mar-11  1:25pm Doomben         3 8 Bullet Proof        pg-es 3.00% 140.00 1 10.50 2.70 1330.00 28.50 $5,964

18 186 Sat 12-Mar-11  4:25pm Morphettville   7 2 Candle              pg-es 3.00% 179.00 1 4.50 1.90 626.50 10.50 $6,590

Day 118 19 187 Sat 19-Mar-11  2:30pm Caulfield       4 5 Acorns              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 198.00 2       1.20 -198.00 -3.00 $6,392

Day 119 20 188 Sat 26-Mar-11  2:00pm Doomben         4 9 Craquelure          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 192.00 1 5.40 2.20 844.80 13.20 $7,237

Day 120 21 189 Sun 27-Mar-11  5:08pm Warwick Farm    8 1 New Day Rising      pg-es 3.00% 218.00 2       1.70 -218.00 -3.00 $7,019

Day 121 22 190 Wed 30-Mar-11  1:50pm Randwick        2 3 Valhussle           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 211.00 -             -211.00 -3.00 $6,808

Day 122 23 191 Fri 01-Apr-11  5:00pm Grafton         9 2 Youthful Blues      pg-es 3.00% 205.00 3       1.40 -205.00 -3.00 $6,603

24 192 Fri 01-Apr-11  5:00pm Grafton         9 4 Moneysaver          pg-es 3.00% 199.00 1 3.20 1.60 437.80 6.60 $7,041

Day 123 25 193 Wed 13-Apr-11  4:32pm Sandown         7 4 Miss Bindi          pg-es 3.00% 212.00 1 3.00 1.30 424.00 6.00 $7,465

Day 124 26 194 Sat 16-Apr-11  2:25pm Doomben         4 5 Heartshaker         pg-es 3.00% 224.00 1 3.80 1.80 627.20 8.40 $8,092

Day 125 27 195 Thu 21-Apr-11  3:40pm Ballarat        7 4 Under The Hat       pg-es 3.00% 243.00 1 4.10 1.60 753.30 9.30 $8,845

Day 126 28 196 Thu 28-Apr-11  2:40pm Ballarat        5 6 Arco Iris           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 266.00 -             -266.00 -3.00 $8,579

Day 127 29 197 Fri 29-Apr-11  2:42pm Grafton         6 3 Extra Exceleration  pg-es 3.00% 258.00 1 3.00 1.60 516.00 6.00 $9,095

Day 128 30 198 Sat 30-Apr-11  2:20pm Ascot           4 3 Mio Fratello        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 273.00 1 2.50 1.30 409.50 4.50 $9,505

31 199 Sat 30-Apr-11  4:15pm Ascot           7 8 Rosie Rocket        pg-es 3.00% 286.00 1 4.10 1.70 886.60 9.30 $10,391

Day 129 32 200 Sat 07-May-11  3:25pm Belmont Park    6 5 Reimbursement       pg-es 3.00% 312.00 2       1.40 -312.00 -3.00 $10,079

Day 130 33 201 Thu 12-May-11  2:45pm Hawkesbury      5 1 Striving            pg-es 3.00% 303.00 1 4.20 1.60 969.60 9.60 $11,049

Day 131 34 202 Sat 14-May-11  2:40pm Belmont Park    5 2 Rosie Rocket        pg-es 3.00% 332.00 1 2.30 1.30 431.60 3.90 $11,480

Day 132 35 203 Sun 15-May-11  4:04pm Warwick Farm    6 3 Trilione            pg-es 3.00% 345.00 1 3.70 1.50 931.50 8.10 $12,412

Day 133 36 204 Wed 18-May-11 12:10pm Sandown         1 6 Second Effort       pg-es 3.00% 373.00 1 3.20 1.40 820.60 6.60 $13,233

Day 134 37 205 Sat 21-May-11  1:25pm Rosehill        3 2 No Hesitation       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 397.00 -             -397.00 -3.00 $12,836

38 206 Sat 21-May-11  1:25pm Rosehill        3 4 Coup Ay Tee         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 386.00 3       1.30 -386.00 -3.00 $12,450

Day 135 39 207 Fri 03-Jun-11  1:09pm Canberra        3 4 Eye Of The Needle   pg-es 3.00% 374.00 1 3.30 1.20 860.20 6.90 $13,310

Day 136 40 208 Fri 24-Jun-11  3:29pm Canberra        7 6 Thereheiz           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 400.00 2       1.50 -400.00 -3.00 $12,910

Day 137 41 209 Sat 25-Jun-11  2:10pm Rosehill        4 7 Divya               pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 388.00 1 3.10 1.40 814.80 6.30 $13,725

42 210 Sat 25-Jun-11  2:35pm Belmont Park    5 4 Blacksmith          pg-es 3.00% 412.00 2       1.40 -412.00 -3.00 $13,313

43 211 Sat 25-Jun-11  2:45pm Rosehill        5 4 Gybe                pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 400.00 1 4.50 1.90 1400.00 10.50 $14,713

Day 138 44 212 Fri 01-Jul-11  4:14pm Canberra        8 1 Stake Knife         pg-es 3.00% 442.00 1 3.20 1.40 972.40 6.60 $15,685

Day 139 45 213 Sat 02-Jul-11  1:25pm Belmont Park    3 2 Morant              pg-es 3.00% 471.00 1 2.00 1.10 471.00 3.00 $16,156

Day 140 46 214 Wed 06-Jul-11  4:34pm Randwick        7 3 Circle Of Power     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 485.00 1 4.10 1.80 1503.50 9.30 $17,659

Day 141 47 215 Sat 09-Jul-11  1:35pm Randwick        3 7 Hidden Gem          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 530.00 1 3.20 1.50 1166.00 6.60 $18,825

48 216 Sat 09-Jul-11  2:00pm Belmont Park    4 5 Morant              pg-es 3.00% 565.00 1 1.70 1.10 395.50 2.10 $19,221

Day 142 49 217 Sun 10-Jul-11  1:55pm Canberra        3 4 Stake Knife         pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 577.00 -             -577.00 -3.00 $18,644

50 218 Sun 10-Jul-11  4:20pm Canberra        7 6 Direct Debit        pg-es 3.00% 560.00 1 3.20 1.40 1232.00 6.60 $19,876

Day 143 51 219 Sat 16-Jul-11  1:30pm Belmont Park    3 2 Kerrific            pg-es 3.00% 597.00 3       2.00 -597.00 -3.00 $19,279
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52 220 Sat 16-Jul-11  3:43pm Caulfield       7 8 Gig Guide           pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 579.00 -             -579.00 -3.00 $18,700

53 221 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:00pm Belmont Park    7 6 Incoherent          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 561.00 1 8.20 2.50 4039.20 21.60 $22,739

54 222 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:20pm Caulfield       8 10 Carnero             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 683.00 2       2.30 -683.00 -3.00 $22,056

Day 144 55 223 Fri 22-Jul-11  3:28pm Canberra        6 2 Smokin' Henry       pg-es 3.00% 662.00 1 2.90 1.50 1257.80 5.70 $23,314

Day 145 56 224 Fri 05-Aug-11  3:45pm Canberra        7 6 Stake Knife         pg-es 3.00% 700.00 2       2.30 -700.00 -3.00 $22,614

Day 146 57 225 Sat 06-Aug-11  1:35pm Randwick        3 8 Beltane             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 679.00 -             -679.00 -3.00 $21,935

Day 147 58 226 Sun 07-Aug-11  3:15pm Seymour         7 6 Notius              pg-es 3.00% 659.00 1 10.70 3.60 6392.30 29.10 $28,327

Day 148 59 227 Fri 19-Aug-11  2:35pm Canberra        4 7 Maniago             pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 850.00 2       1.30 -850.00 -3.00 $27,477

Day 149 60 228 Sat 20-Aug-11  2:50pm Doomben         5 3 What Happenedhenry  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 825.00 1 4.20 1.50 2640.00 9.60 $30,117

Day 150 61 229 Sat 27-Aug-11  1:55pm Belmont Park    3 3 Moneghetti          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 904.00 4             -904.00 -3.00 $29,213

Day 151 62 230 Sat 03-Sep-11  1:35pm Belmont Park    3 1 Amelias Dancer      pg-es 3.00% 877.00 1 3.90 1.60 2543.30 8.70 $31,757

Day 152 63 231 Sat 17-Sep-11  3:40pm Morphettville   6 6 Lalla Rookh         pg-es 3.00% 953.00 1 6.40 1.70 5146.20 16.20 $36,903

Day 153 64 232 Sun 18-Sep-11  4:50pm Warwick Farm    6 7 Think Mink          pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $35,903

Day 154 65 233 Thu 22-Sep-11  4:07pm Hawkesbury      6 2 Foreign News        pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 5.30 1.90 4300.00 12.90 $40,203

Day 155 66 234 Sat 24-Sep-11  1:45pm Caulfield       3 5 Extra Zero          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 5.30 1.70 4300.00 12.90 $44,503

67 235 Sat 24-Sep-11  3:20pm Rosehill        5 7 Renewed Vitality    pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 8.50 2.10 7500.00 22.50 $52,003

Day 156 68 236 Sat 08-Oct-11  1:02pm Rosehill        1 6 Seven Fly Seven     pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $51,003

69 237 Sat 08-Oct-11  1:45pm Belmont Park    3 4 Westriver Kevydonn  pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 3       1.50 -1000.00 -3.00 $50,003

70 238 Sat 08-Oct-11  2:20pm Rosehill        3 9 Shamus              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $49,003

Day 157 71 239 Thu 20-Oct-11  4:17pm Hawkesbury      6 2 Savodara            pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 4             -1000.00 -3.00 $48,003

Day 158 72 240 Sat 22-Oct-11 14:02bt Rosehill        4 6 Mental              pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.60 1.60 3600.00 10.80 $51,603

Day 159 73 241 Sat 29-Oct-11  1:35pm Ascot           2 6 Come Flirt With Me  pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 2       2.20 -1000.00 -3.00 $50,603

74 242 Sat 29-Oct-11  4:50pm Rosehill        7 7 Stratana            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 3.70 1.70 2700.00 8.10 $53,303

Day 160 75 243 Sat 12-Nov-11  1:40pm Eagle Farm      3 7 Il Cardinale        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.30 -1000.00 -3.00 $52,303

76 244 Sat 12-Nov-11  2:20pm Eagle Farm      4 1 Rundle              pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 6.60 1.70 5600.00 16.80 $57,903

77 245 Sat 12-Nov-11  3:50pm Rosehill        5 9 Stratana            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.60 1.40 1600.00 4.80 $59,503

78 246 Sat 12-Nov-11  3:50pm Morphettville   6 2 Blame Game          pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $58,503

79 247 Sat 12-Nov-11  4:30pm Morphettville   7 6 Simply Boogie       pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 4             -1000.00 -3.00 $57,503

Day 161 80 248 Sat 19-Nov-11  1:30pm Doomben         3 1 Mossriver           pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.70 -1000.00 -3.00 $56,503

81 249 Sat 19-Nov-11  4:50pm Doomben         8 3 Carry Me Bluey      pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.40 1.40 1400.00 4.20 $57,903

Day 162 82 250 Sat 26-Nov-11  1:05pm Ascot           2 5 The Tenby Friar     pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.30 1.30 1300.00 3.90 $59,203

83 251 Sat 26-Nov-11  3:40pm Morphettville   6 2 Conduction          pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 2       1.40 -1000.00 -3.00 $58,203

Day 163 84 252 Thu 01-Dec-11 4:37 PM Seymour         7 2 Atlas Rising        pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.40 1.80 3400.00 10.20 $61,603

Day 164 85 253 Sat 03-Dec-11 3:55 PM Morphettville   6 5 Mornin' Sam         pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 1 2.70 1.40 1700.00 5.10 $63,303

Day 165 86 254 Sat 10-Dec-11 6:57 PM Ascot           7 3 The Tenby Friar     pg-es 3.00% 1000.00 - -1000.00 -3.00 $62,303

Day 166 87 255 Sat 17-Dec-11  2:45pm Flemington      4 8 Snow Cover          pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.40 1.50 3400.00 10.20 $65,703

Day 167 88 256 Sat 31-Dec-11  3:45pm Rosehill        5 7 Lady La Douce       pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 -             -1000.00 -3.00 $64,703

89 257 Sat 31-Dec-11 12:55pm Doomben         2 2 Audacious Spirit    pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 1000.00 1 4.50 1.70 3500.00 10.50 $68,203

$68,203

Profit/Loss for the year $65,703

Starting bank: $2,500

Day 168 1 258 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:15 PM Rosehill 6 5 Duke of Cornwall pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 75.00 - -75.00 -3.00 $2,425

2 259 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:15 PM Rosehill 6 6 Key West            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 73.00 1 6.50 2.10 401.50 16.50 $2,827

Day 169 3 260 Sat 21-Jan-12 12:10 PM Rosehill 1 6 Next the universe pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 85.00 - -85.00 -3.00 $2,742

4 261 Sat 21-Jan-12 1:00 PM Eagle Farm 2 8 Gold Shears pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 83.00 1 7.50 2.00 539.50 19.50 $3,281
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5 262 Sat 21-Jan-12 1:40 PM Eagle Farm 3 4 Mr Light Blue pg-es 3.00% 99.00 1 2.30 1.30 128.70 3.90 $3,410

6 263 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:00 PM Morphettville   7 3 Set and forget pg-es 3.00% 103.00 2 1.30 -103.00 -3.00 $3,307

7 264 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:38 PM Morphettville 8 8 Aurumcert pg-es 3.00% 100.00 - -100.00 -3.00 $3,207

Day 170 8 265 Fri 27-Jan-12 3:10 PM Canberra        6 6 Our Angelina        pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 97.00 3 1.30 -97.00 -3.00 $3,110

Day 171 9 266 Sat 28-Jan-12 12:30 PM Sandown         2 6 Placement pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 94.00 1 8.50 2.10 705.00 22.50 $3,815

10 267 Sat 28-Jan-12 12:30 PM Sandown         2 7 Apres pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 115.00 - -115.00 -3.00 $3,700

Day 172 11 268 Sat 04-Feb-12 1:30 PM Caulfield       3 9 Chasse pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 111.00 1 5.00 1.70 444.00 12.00 $4,144

12 269 Sat 04-Feb-12 6:35 PM Ascot           6 2 Durrahmoore pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 125.00 - -125.00 -3.00 $4,019

13 270 Sat 04-Feb-12 7:10 PM Ascot           7 3 Kerrific            pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 121.00 1 2.50 1.40 181.50 4.50 $4,200

Day 173 14 271 Sat 11-Feb-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 3 Little Akie pg-es 3.00% 127.00 - -127.00 -3.00 $4,073

Day 174 15 272 Sat 18-Feb-12 5:00 PM Doomben         8 5 Purettan pg-es 3.00% 123.00 2 1.90 -123.00 -3.00 $3,950

Day 175 16 273 Sat 25-Feb-12 4:08 PM Ascot           3 5 Proud Hero pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 119.00 1 4.70 1.70 440.30 11.10 $4,391

17 274 Sat 25-Feb-12 4:08 PM Ascot           3 8 Sundown Clown pg-es 3.00% 132.00 - -132.00 -3.00 $4,259

Day 176 18 275 Wed 29-Feb-12 4:20 PM Sandown         7 6 Amelia Rose pg-es 3.00% 128.00 - -128.00 -3.00 $4,131
Day 177 19 276 Sat 03-Mar-12 2:10 PM Eagle Farm 5 3 Tierqualo pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 124.00 1 10.00 2.20 1116.00 27.00 $5,247

Day 178 20 277 Sat 10-Mar-12 5:40 PM Ascot           5 7 Knight Fury pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 158.00 4 -158.00 -3.00 $5,089

Day 179 21 278 Sat 17-Mar-12 2:55 PM Ascot           1 9 Knight Fury pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 153.00 4 -153.00 -3.00 $4,936

Day 180 22 279 Fri 23-Mar-12 8:45 PM Moonee Valley   7 4 Hi Belle pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 149.00 - -149.00 -3.00 $4,787

Day 181 23 280 Wed 04-Apr-12 2:23 PM Warwick Farm    3 3 Jali pg-es 3.00% 144.00 - -144.00 -3.00 $4,643

Day 182 24 281 Sat 07-Apr-12 4:02 PM Eagle Farm 7 9 Norocos pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 140.00 4 -140.00 -3.00 $4,503

Day 183 25 282 Fri 13-Apr-12 1:42 PM Canberra 3 5 For Archie pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 136.00 1 3.60 1.50 353.60 7.80 $4,856

Day 184 26 283 Wed 25-Apr-12 1:50 PM Randwick        3 5 Australian Star pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 146.00 - -146.00 -3.00 $4,710

27 284 Wed 25-Apr-12 4:52 PM Randwick        8 7 Southern Shimmer pg-tm5d+ 3.00% 142.00 3 2.10 -142.00 -3.00 $4,568

8.52 148156.00 $250,341 1355

WSR: 52.46%

PSR: 73.24%

AWD: $4.94

APD: $1.73

POT: 168.97%
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